
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

6 

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

13 

24 

77 

43 

125 

10 

67 

7 

22 

25 

39 

Class 

CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

BS 

NC 

DP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

Name 

B A SSA M  A L  H A DD A D 

Tom Taff 

Thomas Schluter 

R. Burt Williams 

Chris Beckwith 

David Lee 

Bob Kramer 

Rodger Grantham 

Scott Robinson 

Steve Clayton 

Rob Miller 

La ps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

9 

6 

Total Tm 

21:05.557 

21:48.996 

21:49.902 

21:50.908 

22:35.568 

21:50.242 

21:41.651 

15:23.375 

9:49.015 

Diff 

43.439 

44.345 

45.351 

1:30.011 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

43.439 

0.906 

1.006 

44.660 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:29.235 

1:32.169 

1:32.140 

1:32.348 

1:31.440 

1:35.974 

1:43.017 

1:35.640 

1:35.610 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1962 

1972 

1972 

1972 

Color 

White 

Tangerine 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Blue 

Y e l lo w /W h i t e  

Green 

W hite /B lue  

Silver 

Make 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Datsun 

Porsche 

Bmw 

A u s t i n  H e a l e y  

Triumph 

Datsun 

Datsun 

D a t s u n  2 4 0 Z  

Datsun 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

911 

914 6 

240Z 

911 

2002 

Sprite 

TR4 

240Z 

240Z 

240Z 

Hometown 

Edinburgh 

Dallas 

San Antonio 

Tulsa 

Broken Arrow 

Splendora 

Georgetown 

Springfield 

Houston TX 

Montgovery 

Dallas 

Nat/State 

Texas 

Texas 

Texas 

Oklahoma 

Oklahoma 

Texas 

Texas 

Missouri 

TX 

Texas 

Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair- Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

13th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 7 

G7 R3 

Race (20:00 or 14 Laps) started at 8:21:09 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
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